
ID Parent/Guardian Name Student's Name & Grade # in attendance Phone and/or email

Approve PFE and 

Compact Drafts

1 Jonisha Williams Maya bravo 3

412-513-7696

Jonishawilliams124@gmail.com Y

2 Dr. Yarra Howze Principal 1 yhowze1 Y-ADD Cell policy

3 William Stunkel Maggie Stunkel, grade 6 1

724-472-8291, 

william.stunkel@gmail.com Y

4 Joseph Dukes

Laylah Dukes

Grade 8 9 4122947410 Y

5 Nyil Dorsey 

Odyssey Luster 

Quron Luster 

(Dorsey) 1

412-871-8798 

Nyildorsey@gmail.com 

Y-What are the PBIS 

norms

6 Tonisha Wilkins TreSaun Wiins 7 1 Nish_mw@yahoo.com Y

7 Ravone Johnson Jordan Allison 6 grade 1 412 577 8326 Y

8 John Fullwood N/A 1 jfullwood1@pghschools.org Y

9 Merceda Gomez Face coordinator 1 Mgomez1 Y

10

Janiece Anderson , 

School Social Worker School Social Worker 1 janderson2@gmail.com Y

11 Mrs. Laura Hurst n/a 1 lhurst1@pghschools.org Y

12 Andrew Smith

Math Teacher/Transportation 

Coordinator 1

412-523-

3053/asmith3@pghschools.org Y

13 Maya Bravo Student Y

14 Jordan Wendell Y

15 Odyssey Luster Student Y

September PSCC and Title I Meeting Attendees


